Quarterly Progress Report of Sick MSME Units Part A as on 31-12-2019

Quarterly

Amt in Cr

SECTOR

Micro Enterprise

Small Enterprise

Micro & Small Enterprise

Mfg

Service

Mfg

Service

Mfg

Service

AlCs

Amt

AlCs

Amt

AlCs

Amt

AlCs

Amt

AlCs

AlCs

Amt

Sick Units with

investment
below Rs 5 lac
in mfg

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

1549

20.27

10068

67.78

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

1549

290.27

10068

67.78

Additions
during the
Quarter

00

00.00

00

00.00

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

00

00.00

00

00.00

Deletions
during the
quarter

60

00.54

739

05.07

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

60

00.54

739

05.07

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

1489

28.61

9329

62.74

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

1489

28.61

9329

62.74

Sick Units other
than above

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

793

77.21

1126

42.38

318

239.49

363

81.72

1111

316.70

1489

12410

Additions
during the
Quarter

00

00.00

01

00.02

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

01

00.02

Deletions
during the
quarter

34

00.63

79

01.09

12

06.15

24

01.03

46

06.78

103

02.12

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

759

76.35

1048

41.23

306

229.77

339

79.54

1065

306.12

1387

120.77

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

03

00.28

22

02.13

06

05.02

04

05.29

09

05.30

26

07.42




of which Bank
is yet to take

of which Bank
is yet to take

Additions
during the
Quarter

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

Deletions
during the
quarter

00

0.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

03

00.28

22

02.13

06

04.62

04

05.29

09

04.90

26

07.42

Potentially
Viable Units

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

28

00.59

162

02.03

02

05.75

13

02.94

30

06.34

175

04.97

Additions
during the
Quarter

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

Deletions
during the
quarter

01

00.05

11

00.05

00

00.00

05

00.15

01

00.05

812

00.21

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

27

00.53

151

01.91

02

05.75

29

06.28

159

04.44

Non-Viable

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

2311

105.61

11010

106.00

310

228.72

346

73.49

2621

334.33

11356

179.49

Additions
during the
Quarter

00

00.00

01

00.02

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

01

00.02

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

2218

104.15

10204

99.92

208

219.40

327

71.73

2516

323.55

10531

171.65

Viable Units Put
Under Nursing

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

22

00.26

58

00.67

02

05.75

12

02.88

24

06.01

70

03.54

Additions
during the
Quarter

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

00

00.00

Deletions
during the
quarter

01

00.05

03

00.02

00

00.00

05

00.15

01

00.05

08

00.18




Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

21

00.21

55

00.63

02

05.75

07

02.53

23

05.96

62

03.16




